
EXPENSES 2022 JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER TOTAL

BUSINESS 

LICENSE -$              -$              -$               20.00$         -$             -$            60.00$         -$               -$              -$              -$            120.00$      200.00$        

CLEANING & 

MAINTENANCE 200.00$        200.00$        200.00$         701.32$       200.00$       955.00$      200.00$       200.00$         200.00$        200.00$        200.00$      200.00$      3,656.32$     

INSURANCE                    

.                   -$              -$              -$               -$             -$             -$            1,632.31$   -$              -$              -$            -$            1,632.31$     

REPAIRS & 

IMPROVEMENT

S 2,087.90$     -$              -$               -$             1,024.00$   -$            -$             -$               -$              -$              -$            -$            3,111.90$     

PROPERTY 

TAXES 2,248.56$     -$              -$               -$             2,169.40$   -$            -$             -$               -$              -$              4,295.57$  -$            8,713.53$     

SEWER 

ASSESSMENT -$              -$              947.31$         -$             -$             -$            -$             -$               -$              -$              -$            -$            947.31$        

ELECTRIC                

. 1,189.64$     880.15$        640.27$         758.85$       371.86$       364.51$      466.92$       379.25$         427.71$        386.26$        478.40$      877.76$      7,221.58$     

WATER & 

SEWER 193.95$        225.53$        225.53$         234.58$       180.27$       181.55$      198.12$       200.05$         190.37$        251.22$        297.75$      277.42$      2,656.34$     

INTERNET               

. 45.00$          45.00$          45.00$           45.00$         45.00$         45.00$        45.00$         45.00$           45.00$          45.00$          45.00$        45.00$        540.00$        

OTHER 

EXPENSES -$               

TOTAL 5,965.05$     1,350.68$    2,058.11$      1,759.75$   3,990.53$   1,546.06$   2,602.35$   824.30$         863.08$        882.48$        5,316.72$  1,520.18$  28,679.29$   


